Lettermen
May 2024

Concession

Game Help

Officials

Gate

Entry Fees

Misc

Interest

Total

Credit Expenses

$6,008.93 $1,411.58

$0.00

$1,446.75
$6,263.14

$725.00  $750.00

$2,212.45 $4,046.06

$21.00

$19,560.64 Beginning Bal
$4,597.35

$0.00
-$1,446.75
$6,263.14
-$25.00
-$1,833.61
$21.00

$27,136.77 Ending Bal

Entry Fees- Canceled BTR Hall of Fame Meet returned all entry fees



Vendor Contracts Checking Account

Income
Beginning Balance
Coke Contract Payment 0.00
Donations to schools from Coke 0.00
Title IV grant 0.00
Interest 9.56
Drug Testing
Fees collected for mandatory 0.00
Payment for mandatory 0.00
Payment for random
Landers-Loomis Field Improvements
Recycling Grant
Bathroom Improvements
Building Improvements
Field Improvements
Stadium Improvements
Track Improvements
Timing Equipment
OHS Boys' Locker Room Repairs
Miscellaneous -
Miscellaneous Improvements
Weight Room Equipment
Reimbursement from band 0.00
District Athletic Acct 0.00
Totals 9.56

Ending Balance

Expenses

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

May 2024 Year to date

Net
$22,478.60 31,827.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
216.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

9,5655.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00
$0.00

9.56 $22,488.16

22,478.60



Academic Bowl
Baseball

Bass Fishing
Boys' Basketball
Bowling
Cheerleading
Cross Country
Football

Girls' Basketball
Golf

Poms

Softball

Track

Volleyball
Wrestling
Miscellaneous
FanClub

Total

Beginning
Fiscal Yr
Balance

1,394.47
3,958.72
-57.40
4,095.80
794.46
7,802.29
6,018.75
12,417.78
14,258.26
6,239.73
1,484.52
7,760.78
8,012.22
16,575.84
2,988.47
2,995.99
0.00
96,740.68

Beginning
Month

1,011.30
1,263.64
0.00
5,350.68
958.46
8,311.99
2,149.20
8,249.75
7,973.80
6,353.26
1,484.52
11,946.63
16,538.53
25,156.28
6,903.80
3,826.33
596.84
108,075.01

Athletic Activity Accounts

May 2024

Monthly
Income

0.00
1,865.00
0.00
6,550.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,000.00
0.00
0.00
646.00
3,986.04
0.00
0.00
89.26
0.00
0.00

Monthly
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,740.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,936.81
1,260.00
0.00
0.00
3,362.00
8,187.77
0.00
75.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Monthly
Net change

0.00
1,865.00
0.00
4,810.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
-1,936.81
1,740.00
0.00

0.00
-2,716.00
-4,201.73
0.00
-75.00
89.26
0.00
-425.28

Ending
Balance

1,011.30
3,128.64
0.00
10,160.68
958.46
8,311.99
2,149.20
6,312.94
9,713.80
6,353.26
1,484.52
9,230.63
12,336.80
25,156.28
6,828.80
3,915.59
596.84
107,649.73
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