<u>Lettermen</u>	Credit Evpenses	
May 2024	<u>Credit</u> <u>Expenses</u>	\$19,560.64 Beginning Bal
Concession	\$6,008.93 \$1,411.58	\$4,597.35
Game Help	\$0.00	\$0.00
Officials	\$1,446.75	-\$1,446.75
Gate	\$6,263.14	\$6,263.14
Entry Fees	\$725.00 \$750.00	-\$25.00
Misc	\$2,212.45 \$4,046.06	-\$1,833.61
Interest	\$21.00	\$21.00
Total		\$27,136.77 Ending Bal

Entry Fees- Canceled BTR Hall of Fame Meet returned all entry fees

**Vendor Contracts Checking Account** 

				May 2024	Year to date
	Income	Expenses	Net		
Beginning Balance				\$22,478.60	31,827.07
Coke Contract Payment	0.00				0.00
Donations to schools from Coke	0.00	0.00			0.00
Title IV grant	0.00				0.00
Interest	9.56				216.09
Drug Testing					0.00
Fees collected for mandatory	0.00	0.00			0.00
Payment for mandatory	0.00	0.00			0.00
Payment for random		0.00			9,555.00
Landers-Loomis Field Improvemen	ts				
Recycling Grant					0.00
Bathroom Improvements		0.00			0.00
Building Improvements		0.00			0.00
Field Improvements		0.00			0.00
Stadium Improvements		0.00			0.00
Track Improvements		0.00			0.00
Timing Equipment		0.00			
OHS Boys' Locker Room Repairs		0.00			0.00
Miscellaneous -		0.00			0.00
Miscellaneous Improvements		0.00			0.00
Weight Room Equipment		0.00			0.00
Reimbursement from band	0.00				\$0.00
District Athletic Acct	0.00				\$0.00
Totals	9.56	0.00	9.56		\$22,488.16
Ending Balance				22,478.60	

## **Athletic Activity Accounts**

May 2024

	Beginning	Beginning	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly	Ending
	Fiscal Yr	Month	Income	Expenses	Net change	Balance
	Balance					
Academic Bowl	1,394.47	1,011.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,011.30
Baseball	3,958.72	1,263.64	1,865.00	0.00	1,865.00	3,128.64
Bass Fishing	-57.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Boys' Basketball	4,095.80	5,350.68	6,550.00	1,740.00	4,810.00	10,160.68
Bowling	794.46	958.46	0.00	0.00	0.00	958.46
Cheerleading	7,802.29	8,311.99	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,311.99
Cross Country	6,018.75	2,149.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,149.20
Football	12,417.78	8,249.75	0.00	1,936.81	-1,936.81	6,312.94
Girls' Basketball	14,258.26	7,973.80	3,000.00	1,260.00	1,740.00	9,713.80
Golf	6,239.73	6,353.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	6,353.26
Poms	1,484.52	1,484.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,484.52
Softball	7,760.78	11,946.63	646.00	3,362.00	-2,716.00	9,230.63
Track	8,012.22	16,538.53	3,986.04	8,187.77	-4,201.73	12,336.80
Volleyball	16,575.84	25,156.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	25,156.28
Wrestling	2,988.47	6,903.80	0.00	75.00	-75.00	6,828.80
Miscellaneous	2,995.99	3,826.33	89.26	0.00	89.26	3,915.59
FanClub	0.00	596.84	0.00	0.00	0.00	596.84
Total	96,740.68	108,075.01	0.00	0.00	-425.28	107,649.73